
FROM:
ONLINE SHIPMENT
ONLINE SHIPMENT
157 Hendley Road
bldg 3

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 60 X 4 X 4 IN

REF: OCC10083902509190007001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Port Wentworth GA 31407

SHIP DATE: 18SEP25
ACTWGT: 8.63 LB
CAD: 259253994/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

April Shoener
April Shoener

597 Schelley Rd

(830) 719-1426
Gainesboro TN 38562 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J3
/7

80
E/

59
F2

8844 9954 8330

     38562

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8844 9954 8330


